2025

2024

2023

2022

2021
2020

2019
2018

Gary & Sandy Nyhus
Leadership Award Winners

LG West
LG East

Sm West
Sm East

LG West
LG East

Sm West
Sm East

LG West
LG East

Sm West
Sm East

LG West
LG East

Sm West
Sm East

None Awarded
None Awarded

Brett Sears
Tyson Tucker

Ethan Erickson
Declan Bunn
Jaxson Book
Carson Maston

Reece Wrage
Jackson Mishler
Grant Rychnovsky
Carder Noun-Harder

Brady Blake
Dylan Stockdale
Lance Clayburg
Danny Gavin

JC Dermody
Alex Smith
Easton Hays
Colten Clarahan

Harlan
Maquoketa Valley

Bishop Heelan
lowa City West
ADM

Lynnville-Sully

North Polk
Linn-Mar

ADM
Lynnville-Sully

Indianola
Waverly-SR
Coon Rapids
|IC Regina

LC CBluffs
Grinnell
Coon Rapids
Keota



