## Gary & Sandy Nyhus Leadership Award Winners

2025	LG West	Ethan Erickson	Bishop Heelan
	LG East	Declan Bunn	lowa City West
	Sm West	Jaxson Book	ADM
	Sm East	Carson Maston	Lynnville-Sully
2024	LG West LG East Sm West Sm East	Reece Wrage Jackson Mishler Grant Rychnovsky Carder Noun-Harder	
2023	LG West	Brady Blake	Indianola
	LG East	Dylan Stockdale	Waverly-SR
	Sm West	Lance Clayburg	Coon Rapids
	Sm East	Danny Gavin	IC Regina
2022	LG West	JC Dermody	LC CBluffs
	LG East	Alex Smith	Grinnell
	Sm West	Easton Hays	Coon Rapids
	Sm East	Colten Clarahan	Keota
2021 2020	None Awarded None Awarded		
2019	Brett Sears	Harlan	
2018	Tyson Tucker	Maquoketa Valley	